
LUNCH

MENU SEV
OPENING HOURS

VOORGERECHTEN HOOFDGERECHTEN

ONTBIJT

DESSERTS

BRASSERIE SEV CHRIS LEBEAUSTRAAT 5, AMSTERDAM

09.00 - 01.00

DINE IN

GAMBAS IN KNOFLOOK

ZALM TARTAAR

STEAK TARTAAR

ESCARGOTS

YOGHURT BOWL

PANCAKES MET FRUIT

CROISSANT&JUS D'ORANGE

SCRAMBLED EGGS MET TOAST 

 

LUXE ZALM CLUB

SANDWICH TONIJN

GEITENKAAS SALADE

BURATTA SALADE

RIB EYE

TUNA

BURGER 

CHEF'S SPECIAL

CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLADE VULKAAN

SORBET

KAASPLANK 

€19

€12

€12

€9

€12

€8

€8

€8

€14

€12

€10

€12




€18

€20

€14

-

€8

€8

€8

€10




BIJGERECHTEN
GEMENGDE SALADE

TOMATEN SALADE

FRIET 

ZOETE FRIET 

WINACTIE! 


